Phone: Toll Free 866 452 3525 ● Fax: (209) 365 1437 ● www.bioptome.com ● 170 Commerce Street, Suite 101, Lodi, California  95240 USA
Catalog Number French size Length Pre-Curved tip Jaw cup dia.
SU101-50 9 50cm X 3.0 mm
SU102-50 8 50cm X 2.7 mm
SU103-50  7 50cm X 2.3 mm
SU104-50  6 50cm X 2.0 mm
SU102-100 * 8 100cm  2.7 mm
SU103-100  7 100cm
2.3 mm
SU103-100 PC 7 100cm X 2.3 mm
SU104-100 * 6 100cm  2.0mm
* Available Soon
   Features and Performance
 Perfect balance of flexibility and stiffness offering precise
navigation and positioning.